

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 4094 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 13, strike "8" and insert "9"

1.3 Page 2, line 11, after "caregiver" insert "who is an approved trainer through the Minnesota
1.4 Center for Professional Development and"

1.5 Page 2, line 12, delete "a" and insert "an approved" and delete everything after "course"
1.6 and insert "through the Minnesota Center for Professional Development in any of the topical
1.7 training in subdivisions 2 to 9 shall receive training credit for the training topic in the
1.8 applicable annual period."

1.9 Page 2, line 13, before "hour" insert "Each" and after "of" insert "approved" and delete
1.10 "in the training area" and insert "shall count"